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TELEDYNE ANALYTICAL INSTRUMENTS
168

City of Industry, CA 91748-1020

EN55011-Class A Group 1
EN50082-2

16830 Chestnut Street
Trace CO2 Analyzer

ISM Class A Group 1

89/336/EEC
T3/23/EEC
EN61010-1
GFC7000
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89/336/EEC AND 73/23/EEC.
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STANDARDS TO WHICH
CONFORMITY IS DECLARED
MANUFACTURER’S NAME
MANUFACTURER’S ADDRESS
TYPE OF EQUIPMENT
EQUIPMENT CLASS

MODEL NUMBER
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